RESULTAT
Stadscupen 4 fripistol den 18 maj 2016
Grimsta

Stockholmspolisens SKF

Pl Férnamn Efternamn Férening S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S:a X
1 | Pelle Carlsson Lovsta SKF 94191|85|94|85|87| 536 7
2 | Mats Johannesson | Sthimspolisens SF 83|190(84|86|94|90| 527 3
3 | Jan-Olov Danielsson Alvdalens PK 82|83|88|85|87|92| 517 4
4 | Artur Makuch Lovsta SKF 82|87|85|87|83|81| 505 3
6 |Bengt-Goran |Karlsson Sthimspolisens SF 76 |76 {83 |75(81|79| 470 2
6 | Marcus Hamberg Lovsta SKF 67|52 |67|68|60(61| 375 1

Tavlingsledare
Mats Johannesson, Stockholmspolisens SKF

Tavlingsjury

Bengt-Gdran Karlsson, Stockholmspolisens SKF

Pelle Carlsson, Lovsta SKF

Namn

Pelle Carlsson
Jan-Olov Danielsson
Marcus Hamberg
Mats Johannesson
Bengt-Gdran Karlsson
Artur Makuch

11D
1576044
939296
3287446
2464008
978421
1576046

Resultatlistan uppréattad av

Patrik Johansson, Stockholmspolisens SKF




